	2012年利辛县事业单位招聘工作人员考试申请查分人员
	 

	报考号
	职位代码
	准考证号
	考场号
	公共基础知识
	文秘读卡成绩
	文秘卷面成绩
	专业知识成绩
	笔试成绩
	备注

	100120120527183154906
	120002
	1200021319
	13
	69.2
	47
	21
	68
	68.6
	　

	100120120526202830559
	120004
	1200042821
	28
	63.8
	　
	　
	46
	54.9
	　

	1001201205281600261269
	120013
	1200134003
	40
	53.6
	　
	　
	78
	65.8
	　

	100120120526101431147
	120013
	1200134014
	40
	55.8
	　
	　
	74
	64.9
	　

	100120120526111234209
	120013
	1200134025
	40
	53.4
	　
	　
	72
	62.7
	　

	100120120526174128479
	120006
	1200063313
	33
	63.6
	　
	　
	61
	62.3
	　

	100120120527092146685
	120009
	1200093707
	37
	59.2
	　
	　
	61
	60.1
	　


